
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC232409223 MISS. SRIJITA  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 96.5

2 BCC237949465 MISS. SHREYA  DEY UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 92.25

3 BCC233284526 MISS. PRIYA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 91.75

4 BCC236117756 MR. GOURISH  SAHA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 91.5

5 BCC232573170 MR. SOMA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 91.5

6 BCC234196243 MISS. SUITI  GANTAIT UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 90.75

7 BCC238446703 MISS. SAMINA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 90.5

8 BCC234630515 MR. SRIJIT  ROY UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 90.25

9 BCC236287529 MISS. ANUSHKA  NAHA UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 90.25

10 BCC234909400 MISS. SAYANI  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 89.75

11 BCC232843040 MR. SNEHA  KUMARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 89

12 BCC239401428 MR. ARNOK  DAS UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 89

13 BCC236878861 MISS. PRATIBHA  MISHRA UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 89

14 BCC238330956 MR. SUDIP  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 88.75

15 BCC234918701 MISS. KANAK  MAHATO OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 88.75

16 BCC237545726 MR. AVINANDAN  BRAHMACHARI UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 88.5

17 BCC233241759 MRS. FARHEEN  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 87.75

18 BCC233580526 MR. RONIT  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 87.75

19 BCC237449318 MR. PRADIP  DHIBAR SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 87.25

20 BCC239152402 MISS. ANJALI  YADAV UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 87

21 BCC232850903 MR. ANISH  SARKAR UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 87

22 BCC237468352 MISS. SHREYASREE  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 87

23 BCC239171042 MISS. ANKITA  GHARUI SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 86.5

24 BCC234185136 MISS. PURNIMA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 86.5

25 BCC239305475 MR. AMAN KUMAR SHARMA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 85.25

26 BCC233649702 MR. MD AYAN ANSARI OBC-(A) Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 85

27 BCC233571377 MR. SUPRIYA  SHEKHAR UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 84.75

28 BCC236236007 MR. SOUMYA  DEBROY UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 84.75

29 BCC238271729 MISS. ANJALI KUMARI SINGH UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 84.5

30 BCC232738207 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR BARNWAL UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 84

31 BCC237302000 MR. SHIVAM  VERMA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 84

32 BCC236343291 MISS. SHREEMOYEE  SINHA UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 83.75

33 BCC234342994 MISS. SIRSHA  BISWAS SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 83.75

34 BCC239421797 MISS. SIRSHA  BISWAS SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 83.75

35 BCC239620165 MISS. SIRSHA  BISWAS SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 83.75

36 BCC239946627 MR. RISHU  RANJAN UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 83.5

37 BCC238855885 MR. SNEHANGSH  MITRA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 83.5

38 BCC236279878 MISS. SANA  AKHTAR OBC-(A) Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 83.25

39 BCC236631933 MISS. SUBARNA  BANERJEE UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 83

40 BCC232074328 MISS. RITIKA  DEOGHARIA UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 82.75

41 BCC232960663 MR. TANMOY  DEY UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 82.25

42 BCC235717769 MR. TANMOY  PAUL UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 82.25

43 BCC235207098 MR. SUKANTA  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 82

44 BCC237140438 MISS. ARANYA  CHOUDHURY UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 81.75

45 BCC231136846 MISS. PALLAVI  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 81.75

46 BCC233005915 MR. AKASH  SHARMA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 81

47 BCC238417640 MR. ARYAN  TIWARI UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 80.75

48 BCC236892418 MR. SAIKAT  GHOSH UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 80.75

49 BCC231252113 MISS. MAHENOOR  KHATOON UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 80.25

50 BCC232171046 MISS. CHHOTI  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 80.25

51 BCC239329463 MR. JEEV  MEHTA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 79.75
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52 BCC232063329 MR. PRIYOJIT  CHATTERJEE UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 79.75

53 BCC239883291 MRS. SNEHA  RUJ OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 79.75

54 BCC232722072 MR. SOURASHIS  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 79.75

55 BCC232914772 MISS. RAIMA  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 79.5

56 BCC234865484 MRS. RIYA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 79.5

57 BCC234862502 MISS. DISHA  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 79.5

58 BCC231023342 MR. ANURAG  SHAW UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 79.25

59 BCC237298846 MISS. RAJASHREE  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 78.75

60 BCC234651062 MISS. KOYEL  KUNDU OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 78.5

61 BCC239800107 MISS. PRIYA  DEY OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 78.5

62 BCC238690635 MISS. PRIYANKA  BHOWMICK UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 78.5

63 BCC232066863 MR. CHANDAN KUMAR THAKUR UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 78.25

64 BCC237842715 MISS. PRITI  RAUTH UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 78.25

65 BCC236746673 MISS. SHREYA  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 78

66 BCC237960119 MR. AYAN  ROY UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 78

67 BCC234301891 MR. ANMOL  SINGH UR Male Sikhism No BCOM UG Prog. 77.75

68 BCC233808221 MISS. RIYA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 77.75

69 BCC233195680 MR. SUBHADIP  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 77.5

70 BCC231614819 MISS. SOMA  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 77.25

71 BCC233650368 MR. SUMAN  DHIBAR SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 77.25

72 BCC239457842 MISS. SAHINA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 76.75

73 BCC233719222 MR. MANAS KUMAR RAM SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 76.75

74 BCC235958617 MISS. PUJA  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 76.5

75 BCC231715823 MR. MD ARMAN KHAN UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 76.5

76 BCC238774685 MR. SIVA KUMAR PRASAD UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 76.5

77 BCC239648739 MISS. SRUTI KUMARI ROY UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 76.25

78 BCC239166710 MR. TUSHAR  DAS SC Third Gender Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 76.25

79 BCC238575365 MISS. RIMJHIM  LAHIRI UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 76

80 BCC232122465 MR. FARHAN  JAVED UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 75.75

81 BCC232371971 MR. SURAJ  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 75.5

82 BCC239627990 MISS. ATIFA  SIDDIQUE UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 75.25

83 BCC234094719 MR. SUMEET  KUNDU UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 75.25

84 BCC233194461 MR. SOUVIK  HALDER UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 75

85 BCC232958331 MISS. AASTHA  AGARWAL UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 74.25

86 BCC236932310 MISS. RIKTA  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 74.25

87 BCC232918083 MR. KAUSHIK  BIT UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 74.25

88 BCC236427510 MISS. ANNU  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 74

89 BCC235929792 MISS. DIPTI  ADITYA SARKAR UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 74

90 BCC235650660 MISS. RIYA  GUPTA UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 73.75

91 BCC239578743 MR. SOHAN  SADHU UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 73.75

92 BCC239351560 MRS. SWETA KUMARI SINGH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 73

93 BCC234297588 MISS. TALAT  SULTANA UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 72.5

94 BCC238785940 MR. ABHAY KUMAR BISWAKARMA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 72.25

95 BCC233667654 MISS. SHRUTI  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 72.25

96 BCC231768580 MISS. SALONI  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 72.25

97 BCC232501826 MISS. ANJOLI  YADAB UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 72.25

98 BCC234699868 MR. SPANDAN ADRIAN DCRUZ UR Male Christianity No BCOM UG Prog. 72.25

99 BCC233485048 MR. SOURISH  ROY UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 72

100 BCC239296661 MISS. ARPITA  RAJAK SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 71.75

101 BCC238634323 MISS. RITU  LOWRENCE UR Female Christianity No BCOM UG Prog. 71.75

102 BCC231859445 MR. RABIN  MANDAL UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 71.75

103 BCC239392939 MR. ANIMESH  DAS SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 71.75

104 BCC237792187 MISS. MOUMITA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 71.75

105 BCC237984752 MR. MD  ARSHAN UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 71.75

106 BCC233665120 MISS. YASMIN  FARHAT UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 71



107 BCC234211201 MISS. PUJA  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 71

108 BCC236479149 MR. VINAYAK  GUPTA OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 71

109 BCC238701591 MISS. BIDISHA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 70.75

110 BCC239750936 MISS. ANKITA  DEBNATH UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 70.75

111 BCC238009875 MISS. RITU  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 70

112 BCC236152325 MISS. NAZIFA  AYUBI UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 70

113 BCC238221963 MRS. SUDIPTA  MALLICK UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 70

114 BCC235140201 MR. MD AZMIR ALAM UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 69.75

115 BCC235871163 MR. ARJUN  RAJAK SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 69.75

116 BCC232806628 MR. PRAMIT  NANDI UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 69.75

117 BCC236744828 MR. ROUNAK  SAW UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 69.5

118 BCC236735612 MISS. KIRTI  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 69.25

119 BCC235779932 MR. VIVEK  SHARMA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 69.25

120 BCC238099235 MR. PAPPU  PRASAD UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 69.25

121 BCC235210867 MISS. SHIULEE  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 69.25

122 BCC235017222 MISS. REETOJA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 69

123 BCC232434460 MISS. KALYANI  BURNWAL UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 69

124 BCC236837096 MISS. NIKITA  YADAV UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 68.75

125 BCC234010420 MR. ANKIT  RAM ST Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 68.5

126 BCC231031290 MR. ZAUFI ARAFAT KHAN UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 68.5

127 BCC239216449 MR. AVINASH  KUMAR UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 68.25

128 BCC231151742 MR. MD  TOSIF UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 68.25

129 BCC237457280 MR. ANUP  MUDI UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 68

130 BCC235978883 MR. MD SAHIL HUSSAIN UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 68

131 BCC237667349 MR. SHAHUD  QURAISHI UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 67.75

132 BCC236777467 MR. MOHAMMAD  MOINUDDIN UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 67.5

133 BCC234121554 MR. HEMANTA  MAJHI ST Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 67.5

134 BCC236452504 MISS. PRERNA  KOIRI UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 67.25

135 BCC237034714 MR. VISHAL  KUMAR UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 67.25

136 BCC231612510 MR. REJWAN  SOHAG UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 67.25

137 BCC232134244 MR. NITISH  THAKUR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 67.25

138 BCC238044448 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 67

139 BCC238365285 MR. SUBHAMOY  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66.75

140 BCC236441113 MR. GURJIT  SINGH UR Male Sikhism No BCOM UG Prog. 66.75

141 BCC236056709 MR. MOHAMMAD  ABID UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 66.5

142 BCC234728181 MR. ARKODIP  NAG UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66.5

143 BCC236187284 MR. ADARSH KUMAR THAKUR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66.5

144 BCC238767691 MR. ARIJIT  CHAKRABORTY UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66.5

145 BCC238005978 MISS. JAYA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66.25

146 BCC232251855 MR. MOHIT  MODI UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66.25

147 BCC236793254 MR. ADITYA  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66.25

148 BCC234195772 MISS. SANJANA  SUNDI UR Female Christianity No BCOM UG Prog. 66.25

149 BCC239886104 MISS. MUSKAN  BHAGAT UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66

150 BCC233965889 MR. SANDEEP  SHARMA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66

151 BCC232532162 MRS. SHAILI  SHAW OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66

152 BCC239955425 MRS. SHAILI  SHAW OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66

153 BCC236446225 MRS. SHAILI  SHAW OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66

154 BCC233916400 MR. AVIJIT  MAZUMDAR UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 65.75

155 BCC236092323 MISS. MOUMITA  BOSE UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 65.75

156 BCC236780024 MISS. PRIYA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 65.5

157 BCC233431855 MISS. NISHITA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 65

158 BCC237589301 MR. VIVEK  HELA SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 65

159 BCC239191387 MR. NAVNEET  KUMAR UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 65

160 BCC238316286 MISS. ANJALI  LAL UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 65

161 BCC239017676 MISS. NAHIR  KHATOON UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 64.75



162 BCC231016846 MISS. ZINNAT  PARVEEN UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 64.25

163 BCC231714915 MISS. KIRAN  KUSHWAHA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 64.25

164 BCC232115184 MISS. SANJANA KUMARI SHAW UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 64

165 BCC239897277 MISS. NUPUR  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 64

166 BCC238880694 MR. TUSAR  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 64

167 BCC236954228 MR. MD LADLA ANSARI UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 64

168 BCC231057202 MR. SK MD JUNAID ZAFFAR UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 63.75

169 BCC235526746 MISS. JASMINE  KAUR UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 63.5

170 BCC233807889 MR. PARINAY  GUPTA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 63.25

171 BCC231070509 MR. MD  IMRAN UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 63.25

172 BCC235642776 MR. MD  IMRAN UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 63.25

173 BCC233114962 MR. RAVI KUMAR RAM SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 63

174 BCC236092148 MR. PAPAY  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 63

175 BCC238915132 MR. SOUMIP  ROY UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 62.75

176 BCC235209167 MR. SABA AHAMAD ANSARI UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 62.5

177 BCC231834397 MR. JEET  KARMAKAR SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 62.25

178 BCC233335588 MR. SAIKAT  SAMANTA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 62.25

179 BCC237826223 MISS. ARPITA  MITRA UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 62.25

180 BCC234239527 MR. ARYAN  SHAW UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 62

181 BCC238548101 MISS. SOHINI  RAYCHOUDHURI UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 62

182 BCC236652620 MISS. SAZIYA  SULTANA UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 61.75

183 BCC233238379 MR. ROHIT  SHAW OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 61.75

184 BCC235754313 MISS. SAMARPITA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 61.5

185 BCC231054388 MISS. PUJA KUMARI SHAW UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 61.5

186 BCC237849182 MISS. MAHEJABI  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 61.25

187 BCC233716978 MR. PRIYANSHU  SHARMA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 61.25

188 BCC235938219 MR. ANTORIN  NANDY UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 61.25

189 BCC238951136 MR. ANKUR KUMAR SINGH UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 61.25

190 BCC233492554 MR. ANKUR KUMAR SINGH UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 61.25

191 BCC234955664 MISS. SANGITA KUMARI SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 61.25

192 BCC233986442 MR. GRANTHAN  GOYEL UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 61.25

193 BCC232506014 MR. BISWANATH  ROY UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 61

194 BCC232316881 MR. CHANDRA SEKHAR KUMARRAM UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 60.75

195 BCC234996768 MR. MD ATIF AHMAD OBC-(A) Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 60.75

196 BCC232564340 MISS. SHAZIA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 60.5

197 BCC236965948 MISS. PAYEL  BHAGAT UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 60.25

198 BCC236520114 MISS. LUTFA  SALIM UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 60.25

199 BCC234585433 MR. MD AJMAL ASHIR UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 60.25

200 BCC232285110 MISS. NAINA  MISTRY UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 60

201 BCC235059935 MR. SHUBH  BARANWAL UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 59.75

202 BCC235774042 MR. PARKASH  PASWAN UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 59.75

203 BCC233511683 MISS. ANKITA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 59.75

204 BCC232085764 MR. SAQUIB  ADNAN UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 59.75

205 BCC233388608 MISS. IQRA  KAUSAR UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 59.5

206 BCC239956951 MISS. AYESHA  EKHLAQUE UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 59.5

207 BCC233891204 MISS. SAPNA  SAHU OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 58.75

208 BCC231953358 MR. ROHAN  SHARMA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 58.75

209 BCC237133445 MISS. BHOOMI  PRASAD UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 58.75

210 BCC238771948 MISS. ASTHA KUMARI SHAW OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 58.75

211 BCC235443349 MISS. RESHMI  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 58.5

212 BCC232601329 MISS. SULEKHA  SEN UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 58.5

213 BCC233869938 MR. ASIF  AFTAB UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 58.5

214 BCC234031777 MISS. ARPITA  MITRA UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 58.5

215 BCC238540945 MR. SAYAN  CHATTERJEE UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 58.5

216 BCC236052202 MR. MD FARHAN EKHLAQUE UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 58.25



217 BCC237122396 MISS. NABIYA  HASSAN UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 58.25

218 BCC232016526 MR. BINOD KUMAR PANDEY UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 58

219 BCC238207921 MISS. ZAINA  SAFA UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 58

220 BCC235606951 MISS. MEHAK  AGARWAL UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 58

221 BCC237266555 MISS. KHUSHI  KAUR UR Female Sikhism No BCOM UG Prog. 57.75

222 BCC233848659 MR. SUBHAJIT  DAS SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 57.75

223 BCC237724008 MR. RAHUL  PRASAD UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 57.75

224 BCC237375222 MR. KARANDIP  SINGH UR Male Sikhism No BCOM UG Prog. 57.75

225 BCC238044096 MISS. PAYAL  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 57

226 BCC233026541 MR. PRADIP  MANDI ST Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 57

227 BCC238143845 MR. BOBBY  SINGH UR Male Sikhism No BCOM UG Prog. 56.75

228 BCC232657291 MISS. KARISHMA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 56.75

229 BCC237907026 MISS. DIYA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 56.25

230 BCC239259011 MISS. NILUFAR  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 56.25

231 BCC235316874 MISS. ANSHIKA  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 56

232 BCC234015086 MR. PUSKAR  KARMAKAR UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 56

233 BCC239934579 MISS. SANJANA  NONIA SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 55.75

234 BCC234631544 MR. TRILOCHAN  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 55.75

235 BCC238894288 MISS. ANU  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 55.75

236 BCC234364103 MR. SAGNIK  MAZUMDER UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 55.5

237 BCC237806752 MISS. ANUSHKA  PANDEY UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 55.5

238 BCC234619993 MISS. ANUSHKA  PANDEY UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 55.5

239 BCC239423236 MR. SAMEER  THAKUR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 55.25

240 BCC238583357 MISS. MUSKAN  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 55

241 BCC234479834 MISS. SWATI  VERMA UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 55

242 BCC231901079 MISS. RABINA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 55

243 BCC234990471 MR. KANAHAIYA  SHAW SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 55

244 BCC234384375 MISS. NAAZ  PARVIN UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 55

245 BCC239280988 MR. MD ALTAMASH AZIZI OBC-(A) Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 54.75

246 BCC235017118 MR. SAMIRAN  ROY UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 54.5

247 BCC234174956 MR. SAGAR  KEWAT UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 54.5

248 BCC238974777 MISS. TANU  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 54.5

249 BCC239711545 MR. ARITRA  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 54.25

250 BCC237287011 MR. SUJAL  DAS SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 54.25

251 BCC231743706 MR. MD ANAS ANSARI UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 54

252 BCC237034967 MISS. SAYORI  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 54

253 BCC237004834 MISS. ROSHAN  KHATOON UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 54

254 BCC231244660 MR. SUVAM  DEY UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 53.75

255 BCC235523644 MR. BIJAY KUMAR SHAW UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 53.5

256 BCC231260674 MR. PRASANT  KUMAR UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 53.25

257 BCC232609250 MISS. USHASI  SEN UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 53.25

258 BCC233063936 MR. AKASH  MAJI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 53.25

259 BCC232863933 MISS. RAUNAK  JAMIL UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 53

260 BCC236599978 MR. PRASANTA  MOHALI ST Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 53

261 BCC235647003 MISS. KAJAL  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 53

262 BCC236268968 MRS. PAYAL  SHAW UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 52.75

263 BCC231495122 MR. SANKHAJEET  BHANDARI UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 52.75

264 BCC232802032 MR. BIKASH  TUDU ST Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 52.75

265 BCC231204910 MR. MD  KARIM UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 52.75

266 BCC239051896 MR. SOUMYADIP  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 52.75

267 BCC234457896 MISS. YEESHITA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 52.75

268 BCC234811996 MR. ABHILASH KUMAR CHAUDHARY SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 52.75

269 BCC234033388 MISS. PRENNA  PANDAY UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 52.75

270 BCC234762225 MISS. PAYEL KUMARI MAHATO SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 52.25

271 BCC237025756 MR. DIPAK  BARNWAL UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 52.25



272 BCC233130674 MR. MD SUJAN AZAD UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 52.25

273 BCC237943131 MR. SURAJ  BARNWAL UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 52

274 BCC231938623 MR. MD NEHAL HASAN UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 51.75

275 BCC236123476 MR. ARSHAD DANYAL KHAN UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 51.75

276 BCC235379626 MR. ARSHAD DANYAL KHAN UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 51.75

277 BCC236643743 MR. VIKRAM  CHATTERJEE UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 51.5

278 BCC234941265 MR. RAMADHAR  YADAV UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 51.5

279 BCC232914094 MR. MD SARIK ALAM UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 51.25

280 BCC232284256 MISS. SANIA  SHAMIM UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 51.25

281 BCC234903884 MISS. SUNAINA  RANI UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 50.75

282 BCC234400180 MISS. SHRUTI  KESHRI UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 50.5

283 BCC234469477 MR. BIR  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 50.5

284 BCC237663496 MR. ANKIT  BHARTI UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 50

285 BCC231097061 MR. ANGSHUMAN  NAG UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 50

286 BCC234379494 MISS. SABINA  PARVEEN UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 49.75

287 BCC231538413 MISS. PRITI  YADAV UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 49.75

288 BCC238394599 MR. MAHIDUL  HAQUE UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 49.75

289 BCC235244704 MR. SUBHODEEP  DUTTA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 49.75

290 BCC233017055 MR. SUDAMA  KUMAR UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 49.5

291 BCC234938103 MR. AKASH KUMAR SINGH UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 49.5

292 BCC236477092 MR. DEBJYOTI  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 49

293 BCC235215611 MR. LAKHISWAR  MURMU ST Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 49

294 BCC238582386 MR. AMAN KUMAR SINHA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 49

295 BCC236843431 MR. AMAN KUMAR SINHA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 49

296 BCC231011758 MISS. PRIYA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 48.75

297 BCC239910967 MISS. NIDHI KUMARI SHAW UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 48.5

298 BCC237158364 MR. AVISHEK  DAS UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 48.5

299 BCC233004802 MR. MD ADNAN NAWAZ UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 48.5

300 BCC238673098 MRS. MANASI  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 48.25

301 BCC234280960 MR. VINOY  CHOUDHARY OBC-(B) Male Hinduism Yes BCOM UG Prog. 48.25

302 BCC234644782 MISS. SAMAR  ANSARI UR Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 48

303 BCC238796316 MR. CHANDRA KANTA DAS UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 48

304 BCC233180675 MISS. MANPREET  KAUR UR Female Sikhism No BCOM UG Prog. 47.75

305 BCC239819743 MISS. DURGA KUMARI SHAH UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 47.75

306 BCC231503927 MR. RAHUL  PAL UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 47.5

307 BCC234630534 MISS. RIYA  ORANG UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 47.25

308 BCC238075865 MR. LOKNATH  DHIBAR SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 47.25

309 BCC233786223 MISS. RIYA  PSWAN SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 47.25

310 BCC234210595 MR. DEBASISH  PAUL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 46.25

311 BCC233498095 MR. RAJ  SHARMA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 45.5

312 BCC236365958 MR. SUBHAM  ROY UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 45.5

313 BCC233600989 MR. ADITY KUMAR SINHA UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 45

314 BCC232915134 MR. MD SHAHID KHAN UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 44.75

315 BCC237223020 MR. TAUSIF  HUSSAIN UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 44.75

316 BCC232010111 MISS. ROSELIN  MASHI UR Female Christianity No BCOM UG Prog. 44.5

317 BCC234388049 MR. MD  FARHAN UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 44.5

318 BCC234440424 MISS. NISHA  RAJAK SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 44

319 BCC233938937 MR. SADAB  AKHTAR UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 44

320 BCC239908523 MR. KARAN  KUMAR UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 44

321 BCC238656604 MISS. IRSNIHA  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 43.5

322 BCC232615870 MISS. SANGITA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 43.25

323 BCC233984608 MR. INDRAJIT  PRAJAPATI UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 43

324 BCC231304727 MISS. SANGITA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 42.75

325 BCC231776927 MR. PRITAM  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 42.75

326 BCC239415880 MR. RASID  FAIZAN UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 42.25



327 BCC238600049 MR. ANUJ  CHOUDHARY UR Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 42

328 BCC235711868 MR. SHAHNAWAZ  HUSSAIN UR Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 36.5



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC232573170 MR. SOMA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 91.5

2 BCC237449318 MR. PRADIP  DHIBAR SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 87.25

3 BCC239171042 MISS. ANKITA  GHARUI SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 86.5

4 BCC234342994 MISS. SIRSHA  BISWAS SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 83.75

5 BCC239421797 MISS. SIRSHA  BISWAS SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 83.75

6 BCC239620165 MISS. SIRSHA  BISWAS SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 83.75

7 BCC235207098 MR. SUKANTA  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 82

8 BCC233650368 MR. SUMAN  DHIBAR SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 77.25

9 BCC233719222 MR. MANAS KUMAR RAM SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 76.75

10 BCC239166710 MR. TUSHAR  DAS SC Third Gender Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 76.25

11 BCC239296661 MISS. ARPITA  RAJAK SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 71.75

12 BCC239392939 MR. ANIMESH  DAS SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 71.75

13 BCC237792187 MISS. MOUMITA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 71.75

14 BCC235871163 MR. ARJUN  RAJAK SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 69.75

15 BCC238044448 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 67

16 BCC238365285 MR. SUBHAMOY  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66.75

17 BCC236793254 MR. ADITYA  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66.25

18 BCC237589301 MR. VIVEK  HELA SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 65

19 BCC239897277 MISS. NUPUR  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 64

20 BCC238880694 MR. TUSAR  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 64

21 BCC233114962 MR. RAVI KUMAR RAM SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 63

22 BCC236092148 MR. PAPAY  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 63

23 BCC231834397 MR. JEET  KARMAKAR SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 62.25

24 BCC233848659 MR. SUBHAJIT  DAS SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 57.75

25 BCC239934579 MISS. SANJANA  NONIA SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 55.75

26 BCC234631544 MR. TRILOCHAN  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 55.75

27 BCC234990471 MR. KANAHAIYA  SHAW SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 55

28 BCC237287011 MR. SUJAL  DAS SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 54.25

29 BCC234811996 MR. ABHILASH KUMAR CHAUDHARY SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 52.75

30 BCC234762225 MISS. PAYEL KUMARI MAHATO SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 52.25

31 BCC238673098 MRS. MANASI  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 48.25

32 BCC238075865 MR. LOKNATH  DHIBAR SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 47.25

33 BCC233786223 MISS. RIYA  PSWAN SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 47.25

34 BCC234440424 MISS. NISHA  RAJAK SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 44

35 BCC232615870 MISS. SANGITA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 43.25

36 BCC231304727 MISS. SANGITA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 42.75

37 BCC231776927 MR. PRITAM  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 42.75

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024  3 Years Degree Course SC Category



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC234010420 MR. ANKIT  RAM ST Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 68.5

2 BCC234121554 MR. HEMANTA  MAJHI ST Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 67.5

3 BCC233026541 MR. PRADIP  MANDI ST Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 57

4 BCC236599978 MR. PRASANTA  MOHALI ST Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 53

5 BCC232802032 MR. BIKASH  TUDU ST Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 52.75

6 BCC235215611 MR. LAKHISWAR  MURMU ST Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 49

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024  3 Years Degree Course ST Category



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC233649702 MR. MD AYAN ANSARI OBC-(A) Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 85

2 BCC236279878 MISS. SANA  AKHTAR OBC-(A) Female Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 83.25

3 BCC234996768 MR. MD ATIF AHMAD OBC-(A) Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 60.75

4 BCC239280988 MR. MD ALTAMASH AZIZI OBC-(A) Male Islam No BCOM UG Prog. 54.75

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024  3 Years Degree Course OBC (A) Category



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC232843040 MR. SNEHA  KUMARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 89

2 BCC234918701 MISS. KANAK  MAHATO OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 88.75

3 BCC239883291 MRS. SNEHA  RUJ OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 79.75

4 BCC234865484 MRS. RIYA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 79.5

5 BCC234651062 MISS. KOYEL  KUNDU OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 78.5

6 BCC239800107 MISS. PRIYA  DEY OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 78.5

7 BCC235958617 MISS. PUJA  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 76.5

8 BCC239351560 MRS. SWETA KUMARI SINGH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 73

9 BCC236479149 MR. VINAYAK  GUPTA OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 71

10 BCC232134244 MR. NITISH  THAKUR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 67.25

11 BCC236187284 MR. ADARSH KUMAR THAKUR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66.5

12 BCC232532162 MRS. SHAILI  SHAW OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66

13 BCC239955425 MRS. SHAILI  SHAW OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66

14 BCC236446225 MRS. SHAILI  SHAW OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 66

15 BCC231714915 MISS. KIRAN  KUSHWAHA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 64.25

16 BCC233238379 MR. ROHIT  SHAW OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 61.75

17 BCC233891204 MISS. SAPNA  SAHU OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 58.75

18 BCC238771948 MISS. ASTHA KUMARI SHAW OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 58.75

19 BCC239423236 MR. SAMEER  THAKUR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 55.25

20 BCC233063936 MR. AKASH  MAJI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 53.25

21 BCC234469477 MR. BIR  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 50.5

22 BCC234280960 MR. VINOY  CHOUDHARY OBC-(B) Male Hinduism Yes BCOM UG Prog. 48.25

23 BCC234210595 MR. DEBASISH  PAUL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCOM UG Prog. 46.25

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024  3 Years Degree Course OBC (B) Category



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC234280960 MR. VINOY  CHOUDHARY OBC-(B) Male Hinduism Yes BCOM UG Prog. 48.25

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024  3 Years Degree Course PH Category
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